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ESTABLISHED 1918

FAIR' E: FLO-I 28 3

Warshay Investments Ltd t/a KWV
Ba 8, Suider aarl 764
Telephone 021 - 8073%11

Reg. No : 018789 2
%at No 4 1/ 261 /

Customar Order Date:
14.06.2024

Customer Order Number:
4739738379

KWV Order Number:
110528193
Loading Status:

Gross Weight : 22.583kg

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

REMARKS: FOR'ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 599 598

901405
901406
901385
901446
901433

700025947
700025545
700025956
700025464
700025396

Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)

Jackson Brown Spice Drum €x750ml
Hoock Blast Black Currant 4 (6x440ml

pc
pc
pc
cs
CS

150 x 20 . 155.00 5.70

150 x 20 155.00 5.70 146.16
150 x 20 155.00 5.70 146.16
6 x 750 . 483.00 11.40 ©427.94
24 x 440 1.0 368.7¢6 368.76

146.16

146.16 21.92
146.16 21.92
146.16 21.92
427.94 64.21
368.76 55.31

168.08
168.08
168.08
492.15

424 .07

1y

Delivered by
Liquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD

MAHOGANY RIDGE

.WESTMEAD

Received in good corder
on hehalf of Customar

Name :

Signé;nre:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
End of month, plus three days

Currency: ZAR

Bank Detalls:
Name: Warshay
Bank:

FNB

Branch 250655

Acc: 6300 228 6845

Cheque Acc
Investments (Pty) Ltd




[

s .
Date Printed: 19.06,2024 13:53:33 ,
Store DSD Receiving POD (Proof of Delivery)
KC17 The Pavilion

POD Date/Time: 19.06.2024 13:53:24

Warshay Investments (Pty)Ltd 1000007531

ASN Number:

Invoice Number: 0041097941

Vehicle Trip Number: 47433112

Received By: P840662 (Innocent Ndwandwe)
Vehicle Registration:

Diriver:

Terminal ID: K17BDW0042921

Goods Receipt Document / Year: 5004916483
2024

Article Description

Barcode Quantity ¥ Mass Pack

BUG BLUE SHOOTER 20ML

6009705940851 ‘ 1X 15

BUG RED SHOOTER 20M.

£009705940844 1X 15

BUG GREEN SHOOTER 20ML

6009705940820 1% 15
t

JACKSON BROWN SPICE DRUM 750ML

6002323025696 1X 6

HOOCH BLAST B/CURRANT CAN 440ML

6002323024859 1X 24

SKU Tot 75

Totals: )

Driver's Signature: )

Received By: Innocent Ndwandwe.

"_Signature:...i ..F(#?éé%*”‘*@”{\\_




